Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - NUR
Team Score (Places)

260  Jesse Jacobusse
259  Wyeth Angus
254  Miles Dell

256  Seren Angus

A WDN PR

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay

Final Team Results

Co-Ed 18 and Under

10

Overall

Gend Place

Finish Position -

M

A WDN PR

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 35:22.7 35:22.7
3 35:24.8 1:10:47.5
6 41:08.1 1:51:55.7
10 41:08.2 2:33:03.9

08/07/2022 09:00:59



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Red Cedar Running Club

412
413
411
410

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Andrew Benkovsky
Mitchell Klingler
Allison Snyder
Amanda Melvin

Team - Playmakers Elite Coed

331
329
330
336

A WN P

Team Score (Places)

Chris Davis
Elliott Lipe
Katie Vitou
Hannah Adler

Team - Whose idea was this?

279
282
281
280

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Andrea Swartz
Eric Handy
Flavio Di Stefano
Jeanette Handy

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

16

20

42

Co-Ed 19 to 30

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

T2
00N R

Finish Position -

T2
N o AW

Finish Position -

10
11
12

M

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 26:13.4 26:13.4
3 26:23.8 52:37.2
8 32:49.6 1:25:26.8
16 33:26.8 1:58:53.7
2
3 29:22.2 29:22.2
7 30:18.1 59:40.4
13 32:54.6 1:32:35.1
20 33:03.4 2:05:38.5
3
9 55:19.1 55:19.1
19 56:48.1 1:52:07.2
30 1:08:43.8 3:00:51.1
42 1:12:13.2 4:13:04.3

08/07/2022 09:00:59



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Married with Children

Team Score (Places)

350
348
349
351

A WDN PR

Jon Gries
Jake Crowe
Teresa Crowe
Kelly Gries

Team - Heart & Sole

Team Score (Places)

220
219
208
207

A WN P

Kyle Wilson

Kevin Nguyen
Jeff Anderson
Catie Shively

Team - Sole Sibs

Team Score (Places)

310
311
312
309

A WDN PR

Jeffrey Mulder
Tessa Krueger
Warren Krueger
Lindsey Mulder

Team - Krampus and angels

Team Score (Places)

232
233
284
286

A WN PR

Hiromi Potter
Wolfgang Russold
Anna Krumm
Sara Derrick

Team - Flaminguys'n'gals

Team Score (Places)

319
313
380
345

A WDN PR

Mark Reinke
Eric Craig
Raechel Portelli
Megan Hammis

Team - interurban flyers

Team Score (Places)

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

Co-Ed 31 to 50

16

69

74

79

115

115

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

T2
© AN PR

Finish Position -

6
7
13
43

MM

Finish Position -

M 3
F 14
M 19
F 38

Finish Position -

8
16
26
29

i e Bl o

Finish Position -

11
21
22
61

T2

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 28:37.2 28:37.2
3 31:18.8 59:56.0
7 36:24.1 1:36:20.2
16 41:39.8 2:18:00.1
2
6 38:42.7 38:42.7
13 39:50.5 1:18:33.2
26 44:04.0 2:02:37.3
69 55:28.8 2:58:06.1
3
3 34:00.1 34:00.1
17 44:15.2 1:18:15.3
36 46:08.2 2:04:23.6
74 52:12.1 2:56:35.7
4
8 41:26.8 41:26.8
24 44:47.2 1:26:14.0
50 47:44.1 2:13:58.2
79 48:19.8 3:02:18.0
5
11 42:47.°7 42:47.7
32 46:49.9 1:29:37.6
54 46:55.2 2:16:32.9
115 1:17:57.3 3:34:30.3
6

08/07/2022 09:00:59



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Lake Lansing Team Relay

Name

Team - interurban flyers

242
438
243
439

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Angela Calabrese Barton
Vaughn Watson

Scott Calabrese Barton
Joanne Marciano

Team - Awesomness

422
421
424
423

A WN P

Team - Peak Performance Physical Therapy

373
402
370
369

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Charles Jenkins
Ryan Tetloff
Andrew Tetloff
Stacy Jenkins

Team Score (Places)

Ryan Brew
Kate Johson
Kevin Powless
Dani McNeilly

Team - The Smiling

379
378
377
376

A WN PR

Team - The Hesitant and Enthusiastic Runners

1 266
2 267
3 261
4 276
Team - The

Team Score (Places)

Gopinadha Swamy

Satheesh Veeramachaneni

Emily Huynh
Deepa Patil

Team Score (Places)

Emily Olomu
Osa Olomu
Lan Chen
Felicia Wu

Relay-ables

Team Score (Places)

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Final Team Results

Co-Ed 31 to 50

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -
115
12
17

32
54

M

Finish Position -
120

20
31
33
36

nmZ

Finish Position -
125

18
23
39
45

R I

Finish Position -
130

24
28
37
41

T2

Finish Position -

143
F 10
M 34
F 42
F 57
Finish Position -
163

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

12 43:49.9 43:49.9
29 45:07.2 1:28:57.2
61 50:18.2 2:19:15.4
115 1:.05:54.8 3:25:10.3
20 46:12.0 46:12.0
51 48:40.7 1:34:52.7
84 50:38.7 2:25:31.5
120 51:20.6 3:16:52.2
18 45:23.9 45:23.9
41 46:58.0 1:32:21.9
80 53:24.0 2:25:46.0
125 57:01.5 3:22:47.5
24 47:26.6 47:26.6
52 47:50.1 1:35:16.7
89 51:40.9 2:26:57.7
130 54:08.0 3:21:05.7
10 42:42.2 42:42.2
44 50:50.8 1:33:33.0
86 55:18.7 2:28:51.8
143 1:10:20.0 3:39:11.8

08/07/2022 09:01:00



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - The Relay-ables

A WDN PR

Team

A WN P

Team

A WDN PR

Team

A WN PR

Team

A WDN PR

323
322
321
314

Team Score (Places)

Jeremy Bates
Taylor Kimichik
Jacquelyn Dupler
Anna Bates

- MNH Team B (for Beer)

Team Score (Places)

300  Ali Harrison

304 Adam Bush

299 Patrick Harrison

303  Stephanie Smith
- Team RWB-9

288
244
287
245

Team Score (Places)

Becca Kaul
James Malloy
Mary Stockmeyer
Erin Shankie

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

Co-Ed 31 to 50

163

165

165

- The Trail Wasn't That Hard /s

Team Score (Places)

273 Caroline White

271 Michelle Carlson

272 Rachel Maas

289 Danielle Barnes
- Team RWB-14

306
301
302
305

Team Score (Places)

Anitra Fletcher
Brenda Seeger
Michael Seeger
Jennifer Fletcher

Team - Team RWB-2

Team Score (Places)

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

182

244

Inc.

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

5
49
53
56

e e

Finish Position -

27
40
47
51

MM

Finish Position -

15
44
48
58

M

Finish Position -

25
50
52
55

e e B

Finish Position -

59
60
62
63

T

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
11
5 38:12.6 38:12.6
54 1:00:38.8 1:38:51.5
107 1:05:12.0 2:44:03.5
163 1:07:24.9 3:51:28.5
12
27 47:49.9 47:49.9
67 53:40.6 1:41:30.5
114 57:58.9 2:39:29.5
165 1:01:13.8 3:40:43.4
13
15 44:36.5 44:36.5
59 55:53.2 1:40:29.7
107 58:10.7 2:38:40.5
165 1:11:14.8 3:49:55.4
14
25 47:37.8 47:37.8
75 1:01:02.1 1:48:40.0
127 1:01:39.1 2:50:19.2
182 1:07:06.1 3:57:25.3
15
59 1:11:27.7 1:11:27.7
119 1:12:08.6 2:23:36.4
181 1:20:47.3 3:44:23.7
244 1:34:41.7 5:19:05.5

Finish Position - Inc.

08/07/2022 09:01:00



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Team RWB-2
Team Score (Places)
1 315 Heather Durian

297 Nick Starr
296 Katie Harr

w N

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay

Final Team Results

Co-Ed 31 to 50

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
F 30 30 48:29.0 48:29.0
M 35 65 51:07.1 1:39:36.2
F 46 111 57:22.0 2:36:58.2

08/07/2022 09:01:00



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Fun Runners

386
334
335
333

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Marcy Kinzer

Ron Womboldt
Tom Swientek
Lori Womboldt

Team - Still Vertical

223
221
224
222

A WN P

Team Score (Places)

Michelle Prinz
Suzanne Carr
Joseph Garcia
Albert Ross

Team - Runs in the Family

263
265
262
264

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Echo Hansen
Terry Kensrud
Dan Talhelm

Andrea Louie

Team - The Running Dead

326
324
327
325

A WN PR

Team Score (Places)

Ken Schapman
Tonia Kaczmarczyk
Jamie Schapman
Jim Kaczmarczyk

Team - Two Men and Their Luck

248
214
213
215

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Chris Allard
James Swain
Dawn Swain
Kristen Deloney

Team - Run Like The Winded

Team Score (Places)

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

Co-Ed 51 and Over

16

30

42

62

64

86

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

M
© AN PR

Finish Position -

ST
0 ~N W

12

Finish Position -

5
6
15
16

M

Finish Position -

M 13
F 14
F 17
M 18

Finish Position -

10
11
21
22

T2

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 43:30.2 43:30.2
3 45:34.7 1:29:05.0
7 49:29.5 2:18:34.6
16 53:26.6 3:12:01.2
2
3 48:33.8 48:33.8
10 52:52.8 1:41:26.6
18 53:10.3 2:34:37.0
30 53:44.6 3:28:21.6
3
5 52:18.1 52:18.1
11 52:18.8 1:44:36.9
26 58:31.4 2:43:08.4
42 58:31.8 3:41:40.2
4
13 56:44.5 56:44.5
27 56:45.2 1:53:29.7
44 1:01:38.0 2:55:07.7
62 1:01:39.2 3:56:47.0
5
10 53:33.7 53:33.7
21 53:34.3 1:47:08.1
42 1:05:00.9 2:52:09.0
64 1:05:01.3 3:57:10.4
6

08/07/2022 09:01:00



Lake Lansing Team Relay

Race Date
August 07, 2022 Final Team Results
Co-Ed 51 and Over
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Run Like The Winded Finish Position- 6
Team Score (Places) 86
1 366  Craig Prether M 19 19 1:04:06.5 1:04:06.5
2 363 Gerard Wilbrink M 20 39 1:04:15.9 2:08:22.4
3 365 Caroline Bruce F 23 62 1:11:146 3:19:37.1
4 364  Jenny Transue F 24 86 1:11:14.6 4:30:51.8

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation 8 08/07/2022 09:01:00



